"6y 7 Abril 2013

I
MiniKarts Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)
Manga 2
Race (10 Laps) 06/04/2000 19:38
(89) Mateo Hage 8 49.979 +0.019
1 51.125 9 49.926 -0.053
2 49.781 -1.344 10 50.083 +0.157
3 49.535 -0.246
4 49.483 -0.052 (44) Sergio Ramos Caceres
5 49.336 -0.147 1 53.132
6 49.367 +0.031 2 51.031 -2.101
7 49.480 +0.113 3 50.444 -0.587
8 49.415 -0.065 4 50.275 -0.169
9 49.288 -0.127 5 50.271 -0.004
10 49.386 +0.098 6 50.505 +0.234
7 50.178 -0.327
(36) Alba Garcia Perez 8 50.057 -0.121
1 51.580 9 50.092 +0.035
2 50.032 -1.548 10 50.553 +0.461
3 49.573 -0.459
4 49.361 -0.212
5 49414 +0.053
6 49.260 -0.154
7 49.197 -0.063
8 49.446 +0.249
9 49.265 -0.181
10 49.378 +0.113
(38) Alejandro Hemandez
1 52194
2 50.010 -2.184
3 49.663 -0.347
4 49.567 -0.096
5 49474 -0.093
6 49.276 -0.198
7 49.407 +0.131
8 49.351 -0.056
9 49.280 -0.071
10 49.411 +0.131
(37) Jose Carlos Trujillo
1 53.971
2 50.184 -3.787
3 50.260 +0.076
4 49.941 -0.319
5 49.871 -0.070
6 49.917 +0.046
7 49.819 -0.098
8 49.709 -0.110
9 49.842 +0.133
10 49.759 -0.083
(40) Yoday Betancort
1 52907
2 50.723 -2.184
3 50.286 -0.437
4 50.791 +0.505
5 50.287 -0.504
6 50.091 -0.196
7 49.960 -0.131
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